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Barletta Chandelier
By Eurofase

LUMINOUS FLUX . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 5300 lumens

LUMENS/WATT . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 905.98

LAMP COLOR . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 3500K

COLOR RENDERING . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 90 CRI

LAMP LIFE . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 20000 hours

Technical Information

COUNTRY OF ORIGIN . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . China

INTEGRATED LED MODULE . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 26 x LED/5.85W/120V LED

DIMENSIONS . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 39.75"W x 23.5"H

DIMMER . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . Low Voltage Electronic

WATTAGE . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 152.1W

BODY FINISH . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . Black

COLOR . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . Clear Seeded

Specifications

Description

Clear seeded glass orbs set on dangling metal
rods light up the Barletta Chandelier, a dazzling
piece that is perfect for illuminating
contemporary living rooms and entryways.
Dimmable with a TRIAC dimmer. The 39.75 inch
chandelier is Title 24 compliant. Note: the 32 inch
and 39.75 inch chandeliers require a junction box
rated for fixtures weighing over 50 pounds.

Shown in black / clear seeded

CLICK TO VIEW PRODUCT
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